
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

Y 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEFFALEE DANCER Dropping in grade KEM, 11/12/2021, R5, Y 3P 4M 2M 3/1/2T. Forbes 497596 12/8169

 2 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 2P 3/1/2C. Last 529669 8/7255

 3 PLEAD INNOCENT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 3/1/1V. Cassar 524925 8/7175

 4 GRAND MAC Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1Y 3/1/2S. Guthrie 532292 5/4167

 5 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score RIS, 28/08/2021, R7, Y 8Y 8P 6P 3/1/1J. Davis 490464 22/11161

 6 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6M 5M 3/1/2T. Roche 494328 10/7157

 7 JOHANSSON Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 8P 3Y 4P 3/1/1K. Miller 524910 6/5140

 8 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 4P 3/1/1T. Roche 523994 6/5138

 9 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R5, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 3/1/2M. Knowles 522894 6/5129

 10 KIARNI RED Dropping in grade WAU, 13/02/2021, R2, Y 8P 2M 2M 4/1/2T. Roche 494327 8/7190

 11 HARDAWAY ALLY Dropping in grade RIS, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 7P 7P 6Y 4/1/2A. Byrnes 529648 5/277

 12 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Clarson 531175 4/2236

 13 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 6P 6Y 2M 4/1/1R. Wright 489748 20/18141

 14 RONNY'S LASS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 4/1/2R. Ulrick 545202 4/0123

 15 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2Y 5Y 4/1/2M. Turner 500009 11/7107

 16 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score BGC, 12/12/2021, R6, 3 8P 6P 5P 4/1/2D. Clarson 531173 5/381
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

Y 4/5 350 NONE
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 1 KIARNI RED Dropping in grade WAU, 13/02/2021, R2, Y 8P 2M 2M 4/1/2T. Roche 494327 8/7190

 2 HARDAWAY ALLY Dropping in grade RIS, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 7P 7P 6Y 4/1/2A. Byrnes 529648 5/277

 3 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Clarson 531175 4/2236

 4 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 6P 6Y 2M 4/1/1R. Wright 489748 20/18141

 5 RONNY'S LASS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 4/1/2R. Ulrick 545202 4/0123

 6 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2Y 5Y 4/1/2M. Turner 500009 11/7107

 7 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score BGC, 12/12/2021, R6, 3 8P 6P 5P 4/1/2D. Clarson 531173 5/381

 8 BURNER UP BURNER Last start winner TAR, 01/01/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5P 2Y 5/4V. Byrnes 544714 1/0108

 9 MIDWAY AMBUSH Last start Provincial winner TAR, 02/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/2181

 10 ALTISSIMO Dropping in grade MOR, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3Y 7P 5/1C. Last 522439 4/3125

 11 HOLD YOUR FIRE Dropping in grade TAR, 01/01/2022, R7, Y 2P 4P 4P 5/1A. Roche 463460 5/3113

 12 REMADOR Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 2P 3Y 5/4K. Miller 529601 2/1183

 13 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3R. Wright 540245 3/2173

 14 TAKE THE LOLLIES Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4A. Zarb 529931 3/0168

 15 DANIELA WALSH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6Y 5/3A. Byrnes 522840 4/1163

 16 ZELLIE PARK Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/0150

 17 TEST OF TIME Weighted points score CAP, 30/01/2022, R10, 5 5P 2P 8P 5/3B. Taylor 530987 3/2148

 18 ZIGGY MULWEE Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 3Y 5/3M. Turner 542237 2/1145

 19 FRED'S FLAME Weighted points score BGC, 07/02/2022, R11, 2 6P 7P 1P 5/4B. Taylor 528676 2/1134

 20 COUSIN BURNER Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R11, Y 4Y 5P 5P 5/3V. Byrnes 544715 2/1126

 21 VEGAS GOES BANG Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4T. Forbes 540455 2/1117

 22 PASSING CRAZE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4A. Shearman 541477 1/0117

 23 ARIAH'S GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3T. Forbes 540246 2/1115

 24 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/2113

 25 HARTLEY FAB Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R8, P 7P 3Y 4P 5/4M. Turner 536152 1/0105

 26 WHO KNOWS DAD Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4T. Forbes 541645 1/0104

 27 MO'OREA PEARL Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 6Y 5/4T. Forbes 532277 2/099

 28 FROM THE ASHES Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4C. Last 532143 1/099

 29 CHAD'S BOY Weighted points score BGC, 07/02/2022, R11, 2 7P 4P 5P 5/3B. Taylor 528677 3/297

 30 SMOOTH DOLLAR Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4D. Clarson 533447 1/095

 31 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/093
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 32 ARCTIC AGRIPPA Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/4M. Jobson 540497 1/087

 33 EL ROLLER Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6Y 5/1L. Gaffney 522837 5/482

 34 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R7, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/3R. Stephens 507622 2/181

 35 ZARABELLA Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5Y 4P 5/1A. Shearman 522719 4/379

 36 ZAREEBA Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R5, P 8P 5Y 8P 5/3K. Miller 529606 2/177

 37 KUNG Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 4P 6Y 5P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/076

 38 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/066

 39 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R12, P 5P 6Y 6Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/263

 40 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 BURNER UP BURNER Last start winner TAR, 01/01/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5P 2Y 5/4V. Byrnes 544714 1/0108

 2 MIDWAY AMBUSH Last start Provincial winner TAR, 02/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/2181

 3 ALTISSIMO Dropping in grade MOR, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3Y 7P 5/1C. Last 522439 4/3125

 4 HOLD YOUR FIRE Dropping in grade TAR, 01/01/2022, R7, Y 2P 4P 4P 5/1A. Roche 463460 5/3113

 5 REMADOR Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 2P 3Y 5/4K. Miller 529601 2/1183

 6 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3R. Wright 540245 3/2173

 7 TAKE THE LOLLIES Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4A. Zarb 529931 3/0168

 8 DANIELA WALSH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6Y 5/3A. Byrnes 522840 4/1163

 9 ZELLIE PARK Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/0150

 10 TEST OF TIME Weighted points score CAP, 30/01/2022, R10, 5 5P 2P 8P 5/3B. Taylor 530987 3/2148

 11 ZIGGY MULWEE Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 3Y 5/3M. Turner 542237 2/1145

 12 FRED'S FLAME Weighted points score BGC, 07/02/2022, R11, 2 6P 7P 1P 5/4B. Taylor 528676 2/1134

 13 COUSIN BURNER Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R11, Y 4Y 5P 5P 5/3V. Byrnes 544715 2/1126

 14 VEGAS GOES BANG Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4T. Forbes 540455 2/1117

 15 PASSING CRAZE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4A. Shearman 541477 1/0117

 16 ARIAH'S GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3T. Forbes 540246 2/1115

 17 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/2113

 18 HARTLEY FAB Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R8, P 7P 3Y 4P 5/4M. Turner 536152 1/0105

 19 WHO KNOWS DAD Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4T. Forbes 541645 1/0104

 20 FROM THE ASHES Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4C. Last 532143 1/099

 21 MO'OREA PEARL Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 6Y 5/4T. Forbes 532277 2/099

 22 CHAD'S BOY Weighted points score BGC, 07/02/2022, R11, 2 7P 4P 5P 5/3B. Taylor 528677 3/297

 23 SMOOTH DOLLAR Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4D. Clarson 533447 1/095

 24 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/093

 25 ARCTIC AGRIPPA Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/4M. Jobson 540497 1/087

 26 EL ROLLER Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6Y 5/1L. Gaffney 522837 5/482

 27 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R7, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/3R. Stephens 507622 2/181

 28 ZARABELLA Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5Y 4P 5/1A. Shearman 522719 4/379

 29 ZAREEBA Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R5, P 8P 5Y 8P 5/3K. Miller 529606 2/177

 30 KUNG Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 4P 6Y 5P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/076

 31 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

Y 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 1/063

 33 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R12, P 5P 6Y 6Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 DOUBLE TALK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 02/02/2022, R1, P

TAR, 19/01/2022, R2, P

2P 4P 2P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/0106

 2 THIRTIES GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 01/01/2022, R2, Y 7P 2Y 8P M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/088

 3 TWISTED ON BAGS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 01/01/2022, R3, Y 5P 5P 3Y M/1M. Jobson 544411 0/072

 4 DOLLY'S GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 01/01/2022, R1, Y 5P 6P 2Y M/1R. Brown 545200 0/068

 5 HIGH ON KAOS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1C. Last 537782 0/067

 6 RETRO DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 7Y 4P 3Y M/1F. Cini 541474 0/066

 7 SCARY DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 15/01/2022, R1, Y 7P 3Y 8P M/1C. Stuart 520411 0/058

 8 SNOW REDEEMER First start M/1T. Forbes 545068 0/00

 9 STAGGER'S STAR First start M/1T. Forbes 549617 0/00

 10 SHANGHAI CHARLIE First start M/1T. Forbes 549618 0/00

 11 MOTLEY PEARL First start M/1T. Forbes 541874 0/00

 12 HIS ALL THAT Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/12/2021, R2, P 4P M/1V. Byrnes 544709 0/058

 13 PRINCE STIMO Weighted points score TAR, 22/12/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1M. Mcguire 538631 0/074

 14 BOY WATER Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 5Y M/1A. Byrnes 497309 0/052

 15 TIGER BARTY Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1A. Byrnes 535011 0/051

 16 EXIT PARKING 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 7P M/1M. Knowles 540953 0/048

 17 FAKE PROMISES Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 6Y M/1R. Ulrick 537193 0/046

 18 SHIMMY DEBACLE Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R1, Y 6Y 8P 8P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/039

 19 GLENREAGH SPUD Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R1, P 8P 6Y 8P M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/038

 20 PRETTY PARK Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1M. Knowles 540950 0/035
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KEM Saturday, 12 February 2022
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 1 LOCH ME Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 5P 3Y 3Y 1/1K. Ulrick 507450 10/9154

 2 DODGE THE HEAT Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 6P 2/1/1V. Cassar 524922 5/4173

 3 GLENIDOL GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R4, M 5M 1Y 7P 2/1/2L. Gaffney 494754 6/2116

 4 WEFFALEE DANCER Dropping in grade KEM, 11/12/2021, R5, Y 3P 4M 2M 3/1/2T. Forbes 497596 12/8169

 5 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 2P 3/1/2C. Last 529669 8/7255

 6 PLEAD INNOCENT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 3/1/1V. Cassar 524925 8/7175

 7 GRAND MAC Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1Y 3/1/2S. Guthrie 532292 5/4167

 8 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score RIS, 28/08/2021, R7, Y 8Y 8P 6P 3/1/1J. Davis 490464 22/11161

 9 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6M 5M 3/1/2T. Roche 494328 10/7157

 10 JOHANSSON Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 8P 3Y 4P 3/1/1K. Miller 524910 6/5140

 11 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 4P 3/1/1T. Roche 523994 6/5138

 12 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R5, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 3/1/2M. Knowles 522894 6/5129
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KEM Saturday, 12 February 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 PLEAD INNOCENT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 3/1/2V. Cassar 524925 8/0175

 2 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2Y 5Y 3/1/2M. Turner 500009 11/3107
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 1 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/1L. Gaffney 526358 4/3147

 2 RONNY'S LASS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 4/1/2R. Ulrick 545202 4/3123

 3 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 4/1/2M. Knowles 522913 3/0123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

Y 5 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4R. Wright 540245 3/0173

 2 DANIELA WALSH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6Y 5/2A. Byrnes 522840 4/2163

 3 TALK ABOUT KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4C. Last 537787 2/1108

 4 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/093

 5 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

Y M 508 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 EXIT PARKING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 7P M/1M. Knowles 540953 0/048
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